Dignity Europe SL       Tel:   +34 960 640 073
Ctra Masia del Juez, n27, km1       web:  www.dignity-eu.com
46909 Torrent (Valencia)       contact: info@dignity-eu.com
Spain
Size Article # Description Type
7" DY0702W - 2581 7" PCAP G+G Touch Panel TP
10" DYE023 10" PCAP G+G Touch Panel TP
15" DY1502S - 2566 15" PCAP G+G Touch Panel TP
18,5" DY1852W-4263 18,5“ GG Touch Panel TP
23,8" DY2382W-2740 23,8" GG Touch Panel  TP
23,8" DYRP2382W01 23,8" GG Touch Panel FANTALOOKS RP TP
27" DY2702W-2522 27“ GG Touch Panel TP
32" DY3202W-2523 32“ GG Touch Panel TP
43" DY4202W-4450 43“ GG Touch Panel TP
55" DY5502W-3512 55" PCAP G+G Touch Panel TP
65" DY6502W-3513 65" PCAP G+G Touch Panel TP
75" DY7502W-3566 75" PCAP G+G Touch Panel TP
86" DY8602W-3511 86" PCAP G+G Touch Panel TP
                 Replacement Specials
18,5" DYRP1852W01 18.5" GG Touch Panel + Plastic Frame TP + FRAME
21,5" DYRP2152W01 21.5" GG Touch Panel + Plastic Frame ELO RP TP + FRAME
Touch solutions for
each application
Capacitive Touch Sensors
Dignity Europe SL       Tel:   +34 960 640 073
Ctra Masia del Juez, n27, km1       web:  www.dignity-eu.com
46909 Torrent (Valencia)       contact: info@dignity-eu.com
Spain
Size Article # Description Type
15,6 DYKT1562W01 15,6" TP + LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS TOUCH KIT
18,5 DYKT1902W01 19" TP + LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS TOUCH KIT
21,5 DYKT2152W01 21" TP + LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS TOUCH KIT
21,5 DYKT2152W03 21.5" ELO Replacement TP + LCD + Electronics Kit TOUCH KIT
23,8 DYKT2382W01 23" TP + LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS TOUCH KIT
27 DYKT2702W01 27" TP + LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS TOUCH KIT
32 DYKT3202W01 32" TP + LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS TOUCH KIT
42 DYKT4301W01 42" TP + LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS TOUCH KIT
55 DYKT5501W01 55" TP + LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS TOUCH KIT
18,5 DYKT1902W02 19" LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS +Glass only NON TOUCH KIT
21,5 DYKT2152W02 21" LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS + Glass only NON TOUCH KIT
23,8 DYKT2382W02 23" LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS + glass only NON TOUCH KIT
27 DYKT2702W02 27" LCD + ELECTRONICS KITS + glass only NON TOUCH KIT
32 DYKT3202W02 32" LCD + Electronics Kit NON TOUCH KIT
Touch and non-touch
monitor kits
Touch solutions for
each application